
Office Staff Position Email Support Staff Position Email

Jackie Mickel Principal jmickel@usd497.org Christie Wartman Counselor christie.wartman@usd497.or

Sandra Sola Admin Assistant ssola@usd497.org Anna Doolittle Psychologist adoolitt@usd497.org

Kristy Wempe Bellinger Secretary kristy.wempebellinger@usd497.org Lauren Hendrickson Social Worker lauren.hendrickson@usd497.org

Clinic: Debbie Holloway Media Assistant deborah.holloway@usd497.org

Michelle Ballast Nurse michelle.ballast@usd497.org Jennifer Williams Media Specialist jzwillia@usd497.org

Kaylee Bird Learning Coach kbird@usd497.org

Classroom Teachers Position Email Jessica Willems Resource K-1st jwillems@usd497.org

Leslie Downing Gr. K Ldowning@usd497.org Catherine Glidewell Resource 2-3rd cglidewe@usd497.org

Kylie Garber Gr. K kylie.garber@usd497.org Jamie Stancliffe Resource 4-5th jstancli@usd497.org

Krista Hoy Gr. K khoy@usd497.org Jackie Williams Gifted Jheffren@usd497.org

Laura Oyler Gr. K laura.oyler@usd497.org Alex Ginsberg Speech alexandra.ginsberg@usd497.org

Shelbi Spicer Gr. 1 sspicer@usd497.org Rohaizan Mohdshahir ISA rohaizan.mohdshahir@usd497.org

Kristina Meyer-Szelewycz Gr. 1 kmeyersz@usd497.org Ashley Grimes Interventionist ashley.grimes@usd497.org

Ashlyn Windmiller Gr. 1 ashlyn.windmiller@usd497.org

Mandy Yoder Gr. 1 ayoder@usd497.org Para Educators:

Mina Bischmann Gr. 2 michelle.bischmann@usd497.org Jennifer Boyle Para jennifer.boyle@usd497.org

Tori McCoy Gr. 2 tori.mcCoy@usd497.org Lavinia Gowing Para/ Lunch Monitor lavinia.gowing@usd497.org

Kendra Metz Gr. 2 kmetz@usd497.org Sherri Horn Para shorn@usd497.org

Kimberly Ashley Gr. 3 kashley@usd497.org Stephanie Moore Para stephanie.moore@usd497.org

Jillian Desmond Gr. 3 jdesmond@usd497.org Sunita Nimkar Para snimkar@usd497.org

Brianna Kent Gr. 3 brianna.kent@usd497.org Richard (Tyler)  Olden Para rolden@usd497.org

Michelle McLenon Gr. 3 mmclenon@usd497.org Stefan Pugh Para spugh@usd497.org

Sarah Gabel Gr. 4 STruex@usd497.org Nicole Taylor Para nicole.taylor@usd497.org

Andy Hanson Gr. 4 gary.hanson@usd497.org Lorraine Tseng Para lorraine.tseng@usd497.org

Kelly Mullinix Gr. 4 kelly.mullinix@usd497.org

Kylie Booth Gr. 5 kbooth@usd497.org Food Service

Shannon Cipolla Gr. 5 Shannon.Cipolla@usd497.org Isamar Jaime Perales Cafeteria Manager isamar.jaimeperales@usd497.org

Kerri Czarnecki Gr. 5 khertlei@usd497.org Cheri Corpening Cafeteria ccorpeni@usd497.org

Derick Wallace Gr. 5 dwallace@usd497.org

Specials Teachers Position Email Custodian's

Cassidy Markley Music cmarkley@usd497.org Erik Haden Head Custodian ehaden@usd497.org

Katie Giddens Art katherine.giddens@usd497.org Anthony Kepka PT Custodian akepka@usd497.org

Emily Hess P.E. Emily.hess@usd497.org Maribel Soto Meraz PT Custodian maribel.sotomeraz@usd497.org

Stephanie Dickson Assistant P.E. stephanie.dickson@usd497.org

Michelle Salmans Assistant Art msalmans@usd497.org

Katherine Stoltenberg Assistant Music kstolten@usd497.org
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